
VK_Zell_Münster_28_02_2025
Freundschafts-Vergleichskampf

28.02.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
DIE	4	BESTEN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Schützengilde	Münster	1 406.8 409.4 405.5 406.6 1628.3	(88)

15 Hirner,	Julia 3008 102.8 104.7 101.3 102.7 411.5	(28)

36 Praxmarer,	Sarah 3017 101.2 101.6 101.0 103.0 406.8	(22)

6 Anrain,	Julian 3002 101.3 101.7 102.1 100.2 405.3	(21)

21 Kostenzer,	Thomas 3009 101.5 101.4 101.1 100.7 404.7	(17)

2. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	1 392.7 398.9 399.2 399.7 1590.5	(65)

65 Ungerank,	Lisa 70817124 99.6 103.4 102.5 101.5 407.0	(23)

55 Pfister,	Julia 70817144 99.8 98.5 99.7 102.2 400.2	(18)

68 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 96.9 98.5 100.2 97.6 393.2	(16)

63 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 96.4 98.5 96.8 98.4 390.1	(8)

3. Schützengilde	Münster	2 392.9 391.1 397.8 393.0 1574.8	(66)

7 Anrain,	Philipp 3003 102.4 100.2 99.1 99.4 401.1	(22)

33 Moser,	Manuel 3015 100.3 100.7 99.2 99.7 399.9	(19)

20 Kostenzer,	Georg 3011 95.4 99.1 102.7 100.2 397.4	(18)

4 Anrain,	Friedrich 3005 94.8 91.1 96.8 93.7 376.4	(7)

4. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	2 388.6 386.4 371.6 385.7 1532.3	(31)

64 Ungerank,	Hansjörg 70817120 101.3 95.1 97.9 95.6 389.9	(11)

61 Schweiberer,	Josef 70817101 95.4 98.3 91.7 95.8 381.2	(7)

56 Pfister,	Marina 70817171 96.1 96.9 89.4 98.3 380.7	(10)

49 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 95.8 96.1 92.6 96.0 380.5	(3)

5. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	3 370.7 372.1 371.2 367.3 1481.3	(27)

50 Hauser,	Andreas 70817036 92.9 93.0 96.2 94.5 376.6	(7)

48 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 91.3 95.9 93.4 91.8 372.4	(7)

54 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold 70817175 93.1 91.2 89.7 93.4 367.4	(7)

69 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 93.4 92.0 91.9 87.6 364.9	(6)

6. Schützengilde	Münster	3 186.0 179.8 177.2 181.9 724.9	(8)

17 Hofbauer,	Manfred 3027 96.5 91.0 88.2 89.5 365.2	(3)

5 Anrain,	Josef 3006 89.5 88.8 89.0 92.4 359.7	(5)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	28.02.2025	um	21:21:58



VK_Zell_Münster_28_02_2025
Freundschafts-Vergleichskampf

28.02.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
DIE	8	BESTEN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Schützengilde	Münster	1 799.7 800.5 803.3 799.6 3203.1	(154)

15 Hirner,	Julia 3008 102.8 104.7 101.3 102.7 411.5	(28)

36 Praxmarer,	Sarah 3017 101.2 101.6 101.0 103.0 406.8	(22)

6 Anrain,	Julian 3002 101.3 101.7 102.1 100.2 405.3	(21)

21 Kostenzer,	Thomas 3009 101.5 101.4 101.1 100.7 404.7	(17)

7 Anrain,	Philipp 3003 102.4 100.2 99.1 99.4 401.1	(22)

33 Moser,	Manuel 3015 100.3 100.7 99.2 99.7 399.9	(19)

20 Kostenzer,	Georg 3011 95.4 99.1 102.7 100.2 397.4	(18)

4 Anrain,	Friedrich 3005 94.8 91.1 96.8 93.7 376.4	(7)

2. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	1 781.3 785.3 770.8 785.4 3122.8	(96)

65 Ungerank,	Lisa 70817124 99.6 103.4 102.5 101.5 407.0	(23)

55 Pfister,	Julia 70817144 99.8 98.5 99.7 102.2 400.2	(18)

68 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 96.9 98.5 100.2 97.6 393.2	(16)

63 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 96.4 98.5 96.8 98.4 390.1	(8)

64 Ungerank,	Hansjörg 70817120 101.3 95.1 97.9 95.6 389.9	(11)

61 Schweiberer,	Josef 70817101 95.4 98.3 91.7 95.8 381.2	(7)

56 Pfister,	Marina 70817171 96.1 96.9 89.4 98.3 380.7	(10)

49 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 95.8 96.1 92.6 96.0 380.5	(3)

3. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	2 370.7 372.1 371.2 367.3 1481.3	(27)

50 Hauser,	Andreas 70817036 92.9 93.0 96.2 94.5 376.6	(7)

48 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 91.3 95.9 93.4 91.8 372.4	(7)

54 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold 70817175 93.1 91.2 89.7 93.4 367.4	(7)

69 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 93.4 92.0 91.9 87.6 364.9	(6)

4. Schützengilde	Münster	2 186.0 179.8 177.2 181.9 724.9	(8)

17 Hofbauer,	Manfred 3027 96.5 91.0 88.2 89.5 365.2	(3)

5 Anrain,	Josef 3006 89.5 88.8 89.0 92.4 359.7	(5)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	28.02.2025	um	21:15:32



VK_Zell_Münster_28_02_2025
Freundschafts-Vergleichskampf

28.02.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
DIE	10	BESTEN

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Schützengilde	Münster	1 985.7 980.3 980.5 981.5 3928.0	(162)

15 Hirner,	Julia 3008 102.8 104.7 101.3 102.7 411.5	(28)

36 Praxmarer,	Sarah 3017 101.2 101.6 101.0 103.0 406.8	(22)

6 Anrain,	Julian 3002 101.3 101.7 102.1 100.2 405.3	(21)

21 Kostenzer,	Thomas 3009 101.5 101.4 101.1 100.7 404.7	(17)

7 Anrain,	Philipp 3003 102.4 100.2 99.1 99.4 401.1	(22)

33 Moser,	Manuel 3015 100.3 100.7 99.2 99.7 399.9	(19)

20 Kostenzer,	Georg 3011 95.4 99.1 102.7 100.2 397.4	(18)

4 Anrain,	Friedrich 3005 94.8 91.1 96.8 93.7 376.4	(7)

17 Hofbauer,	Manfred 3027 96.5 91.0 88.2 89.5 365.2	(3)

5 Anrain,	Josef 3006 89.5 88.8 89.0 92.4 359.7	(5)

2. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	1 965.5 974.2 960.4 971.7 3871.8	(110)

65 Ungerank,	Lisa 70817124 99.6 103.4 102.5 101.5 407.0	(23)

55 Pfister,	Julia 70817144 99.8 98.5 99.7 102.2 400.2	(18)

68 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 96.9 98.5 100.2 97.6 393.2	(16)

63 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 96.4 98.5 96.8 98.4 390.1	(8)

64 Ungerank,	Hansjörg 70817120 101.3 95.1 97.9 95.6 389.9	(11)

61 Schweiberer,	Josef 70817101 95.4 98.3 91.7 95.8 381.2	(7)

56 Pfister,	Marina 70817171 96.1 96.9 89.4 98.3 380.7	(10)

49 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 95.8 96.1 92.6 96.0 380.5	(3)

50 Hauser,	Andreas 70817036 92.9 93.0 96.2 94.5 376.6	(7)

48 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 91.3 95.9 93.4 91.8 372.4	(7)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	28.02.2025	um	21:15:50



VK_Zell_Münster_28_02_2025
Freundschafts-Vergleichskampf

28.02.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
GESAMT	ALLE	RINGWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 15 Hirner,	Julia
Schützengilde	Münster

3008 100 99 98 98 395	(28)

2. 6 Anrain,	Julian
Schützengilde	Münster

3002 98 98 97 97 390	(21)

3. 65 Ungerank,	Lisa
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817124 95 98 98 98 389	(23)

4. 36 Praxmarer,	Sarah
Schützengilde	Münster

3017 96 98 96 99 389	(22)

5. 21 Kostenzer,	Thomas
Schützengilde	Münster

3009 96 97 97 96 386	(17)

6. 33 Moser,	Manuel
Schützengilde	Münster

3015 96 96 95 96 383	(19)

7. 7 Anrain,	Philipp
Schützengilde	Münster

3003 98 95 94 95 382	(22)

8. 55 Pfister,	Julia
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817144 95 94 96 97 382	(18)

9. 20 Kostenzer,	Georg
Schützengilde	Münster

3011 91 95 99 94 379	(18)

10. 68 Tipotsch,	Melanie
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817183 92 93 95 93 373	(16)

11. 64 Ungerank,	Hansjörg
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817120 97 90 94 91 372	(11)

12. 63 Schweiberer,	Martin
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817102 92 95 91 94 372	(8)

13. 61 Schweiberer,	Josef
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817101 91 95 88 91 365	(7)

14. 49 Gyarfas,	Jozef
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817179 91 93 88 93 365	(3)

15. 56 Pfister,	Marina
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817171 91 93 83 94 361	(10)

16. 50 Hauser,	Andreas
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817036 89 89 92 90 360	(7)

17. 4 Anrain,	Friedrich
Schützengilde	Münster

3005 89 86 93 88 356	(7)

18. 48 Geisler,	Stefan
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817134 86 92 89 88 355	(7)

19. 54 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817175 89 86 85 89 349	(7)

20. 69 Baumann,	Karin
Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

70817126 88 87 88 83 346	(6)

21. 17 Hofbauer,	Manfred
Schützengilde	Münster

3027 91 87 85 83 346	(3)

22. 5 Anrain,	Josef 3006 85 83 83 88



Schützengilde	Münster 339	(5)

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	28.02.2025	um	21:16:28



VK_Zell_Münster_28_02_2025
Freundschafts-Vergleichskampf

28.02.2025

Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller

ERGEBNISSE
GESAMT	ALLE	NACH	GILDE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Schützengilde	Zell	am	Ziller	1 1152.0 1157.4 1142.0 1152.7 4604.1

65 Ungerank,	Lisa 70817124 99.6 103.4 102.5 101.5 407.0

55 Pfister,	Julia 70817144 99.8 98.5 99.7 102.2 400.2

68 Tipotsch,	Melanie 70817183 96.9 98.5 100.2 97.6 393.2

63 Schweiberer,	Martin 70817102 96.4 98.5 96.8 98.4 390.1

64 Ungerank,	Hansjörg 70817120 101.3 95.1 97.9 95.6 389.9

61 Schweiberer,	Josef 70817101 95.4 98.3 91.7 95.8 381.2

56 Pfister,	Marina 70817171 96.1 96.9 89.4 98.3 380.7

49 Gyarfas,	Jozef 70817179 95.8 96.1 92.6 96.0 380.5

50 Hauser,	Andreas 70817036 92.9 93.0 96.2 94.5 376.6

48 Geisler,	Stefan 70817134 91.3 95.9 93.4 91.8 372.4

54 Mauerhofer,	Reinhold 70817175 93.1 91.2 89.7 93.4 367.4

69 Baumann,	Karin 70817126 93.4 92.0 91.9 87.6 364.9

2. Schützengilde	Münster	1 985.7 980.3 980.5 981.5 3928.0

15 Hirner,	Julia 3008 102.8 104.7 101.3 102.7 411.5

36 Praxmarer,	Sarah 3017 101.2 101.6 101.0 103.0 406.8

6 Anrain,	Julian 3002 101.3 101.7 102.1 100.2 405.3

21 Kostenzer,	Thomas 3009 101.5 101.4 101.1 100.7 404.7

7 Anrain,	Philipp 3003 102.4 100.2 99.1 99.4 401.1

33 Moser,	Manuel 3015 100.3 100.7 99.2 99.7 399.9

20 Kostenzer,	Georg 3011 95.4 99.1 102.7 100.2 397.4

4 Anrain,	Friedrich 3005 94.8 91.1 96.8 93.7 376.4

17 Hofbauer,	Manfred 3027 96.5 91.0 88.2 89.5 365.2

5 Anrain,	Josef 3006 89.5 88.8 89.0 92.4 359.7

Ranklist	II	V2.5.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	28.02.2025	um	21:16:07


